
 

S2 Table. 

  Experimental Groups 

  C CG TW TWG 

Jejunum HuC/D 
9451.1 ± 

154.3a 

10217.3 ± 

257.7b 

9698.1 ± 

234.2a 

9321.8 ± 

167.4a 

 VIP 
4234.9 ± 

121.1a 

4714.1 ± 89.1b 5206.3 ± 

118.3c 

4818.2 ± 

137.3b 

Ileum HuC/D 
8738.6 ± 

268.5a,c 

8976.4 ± 

222.3a 

9809.1 ± 

220.3b 

7837.4 ± 

207.1c 

 
VIP 

3985.6 ± 

78.2a,b 

4125.1 ± 90.7a 4293.3 ± 

121.4a 

3658.5 ± 

108.9b 

Means followed by different letters in the same row are significantly different (p < 0.05) 

according to ANOVA (two-way) followed Tukey's post hoc test 

 


