S2 Table.

		Experimental Groups			
		С	CG	TW	TWG
Jejunum	HuC/D	9451.1 ±	10217.3 ±	9698.1 ±	9321.8 ±
		154.3 ^a	257.7 ^b	234.2 ^a	167.4 ^a
	VIP	4234.9 ±	4714.1 ± 89.1 ^b	5206.3 ±	4818.2 ±
		121.1 ^a		118.3 ^c	137.3 ^b
lleum	HuC/D	8738.6 ±	8976.4 ±	9809.1 ±	7837.4 ±
		268.5 ^{a,c}	222.3 ^a	220.3 ^b	207.1 ^c
	VIP	3985.6 ±	4125.1 ± 90.7 ^a	4293.3 ±	3658.5 ±
		78.2 ^{a,b}		121.4 ^a	108.9 ^b

Means followed by different letters in the same row are significantly different (p < 0.05) according to ANOVA (two-way) followed Tukey's post hoc test